
League Schedule
Spring 2023 Tee Ball

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
Tee #1 -- Henry Cell 720-937-0011 chenry2202@gmail.comCody Henry1
Tee #2 -- Maguin Cell 720-840-4456 johnnymaguina@yahoo.comJohnny Maguina2
Tee #3 -- Trujillo Cell 303-350-7114 hlmjeffers@gmail.comGabriel Trujillo3
Tee #4 -- Martine Cell 720-299-2135 jmartinez3378@gmail.comJoe Martinez4
Tee #5 -- Meglio Cell 321-388-7381 mattmeglio@yahoo.comMatt Meglio5
Tee #6 -- Roberts Cell 701-899-1802 kmroberts32@gmail.comKenneth Roberts6
Tee #7 -- McGirr Cell 970-238-0936 mcgirrhome2018@outlook.comBen McGirr7
Tee #8 -- Johnso Cell 303-523-4349 jeremyjohnson1469@gmail.comJeremy Johnson8
Tee #9 -- Lynham Cell 303-596-6095 yve373poet@aol.comCorey Lynham9

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  04/17/23  6:00 pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball FieldTee #5 -- Meglio  at 

Tue  04/18/23  6:00 pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball FieldTee #4 -- Martinez  at 

Thu  04/20/23  6:00 pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball FieldTee #1 -- Henry  at 

Fri  04/21/23  6:00 pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball FieldTee #6 -- Roberts  at 

Mon  04/24/23  6:00 pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball FieldTee #1 -- Henry  at 

Wed  04/26/23  6:00 pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball FieldTee #1 -- Henry  at 

Thu  04/27/23  6:00 pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball FieldTee #9 -- Lynham  at 

Fri  04/28/23  6:00 pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball FieldTee #5 -- Meglio  at 

Sat  04/29/23 12:30 pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball FieldTee #6 -- Roberts  at 
Sat  04/29/23  1:45 pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball FieldTee #8 -- Johnson  at 
Sat  04/29/23  3:00 pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball FieldTee #7 -- McGirr  at 

Mon  05/01/23  6:00 pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball FieldTee #3 -- Trujillo  at 

Tue  05/02/23  6:00 pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball FieldTee #8 -- Johnson  at 

Wed  05/03/23  6:00 pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball FieldTee #8 -- Johnson  at 

Fri  05/05/23  6:00 pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball FieldTee #7 -- McGirr  at 

Sat  05/06/23  1:30 pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball FieldTee #7 -- McGirr  at 
Sat  05/06/23  2:45 pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball FieldTee #2 -- Maguina  at 
Sat  05/06/23  4:00 pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball FieldTee #8 -- Johnson  at 

Mon  05/08/23  6:00 pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball FieldTee #1 -- Henry  at 

Tue  05/16/23  6:00 pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball FieldTee #2 -- Maguina  at 

Wed  05/17/23  6:00 pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball FieldTee #3 -- Trujillo  at 

Thu  05/18/23  6:00 pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball FieldTee #7 -- McGirr  at 

Sat  05/20/23  1:00 pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball FieldTee #2 -- Maguina  at 

Mon  05/22/23  6:00 pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball FieldTee #3 -- Trujillo  at 

Tue  05/23/23  6:00 pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball FieldTee #3 -- Trujillo  at 

Tue  05/30/23  6:00 pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball FieldTee #2 -- Maguina  at 

Wed  05/31/23  6:00 pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball FieldTee #5 -- Meglio  at 

Thu  06/01/23  6:00 pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball FieldTee #4 -- Martinez  at 

Fri  06/02/23  6:00 pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball FieldTee #5 -- Meglio  at 
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Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
Tee #1 -- Henry Cell 720-937-0011 chenry2202@gmail.comCody Henry1
Tee #2 -- Maguin Cell 720-840-4456 johnnymaguina@yahoo.comJohnny Maguina2
Tee #3 -- Trujillo Cell 303-350-7114 hlmjeffers@gmail.comGabriel Trujillo3
Tee #4 -- Martine Cell 720-299-2135 jmartinez3378@gmail.comJoe Martinez4
Tee #5 -- Meglio Cell 321-388-7381 mattmeglio@yahoo.comMatt Meglio5
Tee #6 -- Roberts Cell 701-899-1802 kmroberts32@gmail.comKenneth Roberts6
Tee #7 -- McGirr Cell 970-238-0936 mcgirrhome2018@outlook.comBen McGirr7
Tee #8 -- Johnso Cell 303-523-4349 jeremyjohnson1469@gmail.comJeremy Johnson8
Tee #9 -- Lynham Cell 303-596-6095 yve373poet@aol.comCorey Lynham9

Date Time Home LocationVisitor
Mon  06/05/23  6:00 pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball FieldTee #9 -- Lynham  at 

Tue  06/06/23  6:00 pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball FieldTee #9 -- Lynham  at 

Wed  06/07/23  6:00 pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball FieldTee #6 -- Roberts  at 

Thu  06/08/23  6:00 pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball FieldTee #2 -- Maguina  at 

Fri  06/09/23  6:00 pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball FieldTee #5 -- Meglio  at 

Sat  06/10/23 12:30 pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball FieldTee #3 -- Trujillo  at 
Sat  06/10/23  1:45 pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball FieldTee #6 -- Roberts  at 

Mon  06/12/23  6:00 pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball FieldTee #4 -- Martinez  at 

Tue  06/13/23  6:00 pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball FieldTee #5 -- Meglio  at 

Wed  06/14/23  6:00 pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball FieldTee #6 -- Roberts  at 

Thu  06/15/23  6:00 pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball FieldTee #9 -- Lynham  at 

Fri  06/16/23  6:00 pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball FieldTee #8 -- Johnson  at 

Sat  06/17/23  1:45 pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball FieldTee #7 -- McGirr  at 
Sat  06/17/23  3:00 pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball FieldTee #6 -- Roberts  at 

Mon  06/19/23  6:00 pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball FieldTee #4 -- Martinez  at 

Tue  06/20/23  6:00 pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball FieldTee #5 -- Meglio  at 

Wed  06/21/23  6:00 pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball FieldTee #9 -- Lynham  at 

Thu  06/22/23  6:00 pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball FieldTee #2 -- Maguina  at 

Fri  06/23/23  6:00 pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball FieldTee #7 -- McGirr  at 

Sat  06/24/23  9:00 am Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball FieldTee #3 -- Trujillo  at 
Sat  06/24/23 10:15 am Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball FieldTee #2 -- Maguina  at 
Sat  06/24/23 11:30 am Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball FieldTee #4 -- Martinez  at 
Sat  06/24/23 12:45 pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball FieldTee #8 -- Johnson  at 

Mon  06/26/23  6:00 pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball FieldTee #1 -- Henry  at 

Tue  06/27/23  6:00 pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball FieldTee #9 -- Lynham  at 
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Team Schedules
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Tee #1 -- Henry
Cody Henry - Cell 720-937-0011 - chenry2202@gmail.com

Thu 4/20/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Mon 4/24/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Wed 4/26/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Sat 5/6/2023 2:45pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Mon 5/8/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Thu 6/1/2023 6:00pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Tue 6/6/2023 6:00pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Fri 6/9/2023 6:00pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/17/2023 3:00pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Fri 6/23/2023 6:00pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/24/2023 12:45pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Mon 6/26/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field

Tee #2 -- Maguina
Johnny Maguina - Cell 720-840-4456 - johnnymaguina@yahoo.com

Mon 4/17/2023 6:00pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Fri 5/5/2023 6:00pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Sat 5/6/2023 2:45pm  at Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Tue 5/16/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Sat 5/20/2023 1:00pm  at Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Mon 5/22/2023 6:00pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Tue 5/30/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Mon 6/5/2023 6:00pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Thu 6/8/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Mon 6/12/2023 6:00pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Thu 6/22/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/24/2023 10:15am  at Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field

Tee #3 -- Trujillo
Gabriel Trujillo - Cell 303-350-7114 - hlmjeffers@gmail.com

Thu 4/20/2023 6:00pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Fri 4/21/2023 6:00pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Sat 4/29/2023 1:45pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Mon 5/1/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Wed 5/17/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Sat 5/20/2023 1:00pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Mon 5/22/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Tue 5/23/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Fri 6/2/2023 6:00pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/10/2023 12:30pm  at Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Wed 6/21/2023 6:00pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/24/2023 9:00am  at Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
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Tee #4 -- Martinez
Joe Martinez - Cell 720-299-2135 - jmartinez3378@gmail.com

Tue 4/18/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Sat 4/29/2023 12:30pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Mon 5/1/2023 6:00pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Tue 5/2/2023 6:00pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Mon 5/8/2023 6:00pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Thu 5/18/2023 6:00pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Thu 6/1/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Mon 6/12/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Mon 6/19/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Tue 6/20/2023 6:00pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Thu 6/22/2023 6:00pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/24/2023 11:30am  at Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field

Tee #5 -- Meglio
Matt Meglio - Cell 321-388-7381 - mattmeglio@yahoo.com

Mon 4/17/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Mon 4/24/2023 6:00pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Fri 4/28/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Tue 5/23/2023 6:00pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Wed 5/31/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Fri 6/2/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Thu 6/8/2023 6:00pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Fri 6/9/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Tue 6/13/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Wed 6/14/2023 6:00pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Fri 6/16/2023 6:00pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Tue 6/20/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field

Tee #6 -- Roberts
Kenneth Roberts - Cell 701-899-1802 - kmroberts32@gmail.com

Fri 4/21/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Wed 4/26/2023 6:00pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Sat 4/29/2023 12:30pm  at Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Wed 5/3/2023 6:00pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Sat 5/6/2023 1:30pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Wed 5/17/2023 6:00pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Wed 6/7/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/10/2023 1:45pm  at Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Wed 6/14/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Thu 6/15/2023 6:00pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/17/2023 3:00pm  at Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/24/2023 10:15am Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field

Tee #7 -- McGirr
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Ben McGirr - Cell 970-238-0936 - mcgirrhome2018@outlook.com
Thu 4/27/2023 6:00pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Sat 4/29/2023 3:00pm  at Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Fri 5/5/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Sat 5/6/2023 1:30pm  at Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Thu 5/18/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Wed 5/31/2023 6:00pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Wed 6/7/2023 6:00pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/10/2023 12:30pm Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/17/2023 1:45pm  at Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Fri 6/23/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/24/2023 11:30am Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Mon 6/26/2023 6:00pm Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field

Tee #8 -- Johnson
Jeremy Johnson - Cell 303-523-4349 - jeremyjohnson1469@gmail.com

Tue 4/18/2023 6:00pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Fri 4/28/2023 6:00pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Sat 4/29/2023 1:45pm  at Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Tue 5/2/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Wed 5/3/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Sat 5/6/2023 4:00pm  at Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field
Tue 5/16/2023 6:00pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/10/2023 1:45pm Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Fri 6/16/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/17/2023 1:45pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/24/2023 12:45pm  at Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Tue 6/27/2023 6:00pm Tee #9 -- Lynham Tee Ball Field

Tee #9 -- Lynham
Corey Lynham - Cell 303-596-6095 - yve373poet@aol.com

Thu 4/27/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Sat 4/29/2023 3:00pm Tee #7 -- McGirr Tee Ball Field
Sat 5/6/2023 4:00pm Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
Tue 5/30/2023 6:00pm Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Mon 6/5/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #2 -- Maguina Tee Ball Field
Tue 6/6/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #1 -- Henry Tee Ball Field
Tue 6/13/2023 6:00pm Tee #5 -- Meglio Tee Ball Field
Thu 6/15/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #6 -- Roberts Tee Ball Field
Mon 6/19/2023 6:00pm Tee #4 -- Martinez Tee Ball Field
Wed 6/21/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Sat 6/24/2023 9:00am Tee #3 -- Trujillo Tee Ball Field
Tue 6/27/2023 6:00pm  at Tee #8 -- Johnson Tee Ball Field
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